
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0039957 DAVIS JIMMY L 0171913314010 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $190.00

May 8, 2018 2017 Int $1.90

R0072641 REYES RAFAEL 0172106302004 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $348.50

R0174245 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0157128303060 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $310.00

R0187842 EVERGREEN-144TH AND
WASHINGTON LLC

0157322103001 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $55.30

Grand Total $905.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084297 NCB LLC 0182130012011 May 2, 2018 2017 Int $3.17

May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $316.83

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $2,953.38

May 31, 2018 2017 Int $29.53

R0094720 STADION HOMES LLC 0182334310011 May 14, 2018 2017 Int $3.83

May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $383.03

R0095732 LIU HONGPING 0182335108015 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $293.25

R0096570 STEPHENS MICHAEL 0182335226018 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $156.97

R0097196 WALGREEN CO 0182335324012 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $197.22

Grand Total $4,337.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $698.04

May 16, 2018 2017 Int $6.98

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

May 24, 2018 2017 Int $5.60

R0105304 MIRAMONTES CARLOS 0182518113005 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

May 18, 2018 2017 Int $5.60

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 May 29, 2018 2017 Int $5.60

May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

Grand Total $2,402.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0004629 QUANTUM LLC 0156907407012 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $24.93

R0039957 DAVIS JIMMY L 0171913314010 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $100.63

R0063984 SHEPARD RICKY L 0171931123011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $21.45

R0064977 SHARMA N K 0171931328008 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $48.12

R0068302 MARTINEZ BERNADETTE M 0171933223007 May 23, 2018 2017 Tax $50.00

R0072641 REYES RAFAEL 0172106302004 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $34.85

R0078117 BUDD ELIZABETH D 0172132104035 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $22.03

R0079049 BUDD ELIZABETH 0172132222004 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $25.45

R0084297 NCB LLC 0182130012011 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $31.68

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $295.34

R0088073 LIFESTYLE LIVING 102 LLC 0182305114019 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $449.65

R0088220 PINEY MOUNTAIN MOBILE
HOME PARK LLC

0182305200003 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $63.03

R0088743 BUDD ELIZABETH D AND 0182305308002 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $118.72

R0092068 CARDONE MICHAEL D AND 0182308407015 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $23.19

R0092124 BREETZKE MICHAEL AND 0182308410023 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $199.50

R0094720 STADION HOMES LLC 0182334310011 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $38.30

R0095732 LIU HONGPING 0182335108015 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $29.33

R0096570 STEPHENS MICHAEL 0182335226018 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $15.70

R0097196 WALGREEN CO 0182335324012 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $19.73

R0099985 LOMBARDI JOSEPH AND
LOMBARDI DOLORES

0182505201025 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $5.00

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $69.80

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0105304 MIRAMONTES CARLOS 0182518113005 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0124632 CSH 2016-2 BORROWER LLC 0172307302023 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $130.90

R0124730 SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP 0172307309004 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $187.20

R0124856 CAH 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0172307310002 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $96.80

R0124860 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0172307311004 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $35.80

R0134008 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172103302005 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $86.30

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $15.59

R0174245 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0157128303060 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $31.00

R0178463 BECERRA JOSE 0172129405047 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $771.00

R0178464 BECERRA JOSE 0172129405046 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $771.00

R0179061 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $1.50

R0179062 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $4.13

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.00

R0184704 HZ PROPS RE LTD 0172318102017 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $21.57

R0187842 EVERGREEN-144TH AND
WASHINGTON LLC

0157322103001 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $5.53

Grand Total $4,015.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000238 KELLEY DEREK L AND 0155500000076 May 25, 2018 2017 Int $2.10

May 25, 2018 2017 Tax $210.00

R0000268 BRATRSOVSKY BEN 0155500000112 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0000307 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155700000049 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0000315 KLAUSNER INC 1/2 INT 0155700000058 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0000349 SELLKE RICHARD G AND 0155700000108 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0000472 SCHLAGEL BRIAN D AND 0156100000025 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $180.00

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $7.90

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $8.53

R0000513 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000077 May 2, 2018 2017 Int $0.70

May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $53.18

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $46.32

May 2, 2018 2017 Int $0.04

R0081373 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0180900000079 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0081463 LINNEBUR EDWARD L 0181100000123 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0081467 LINNEBUR ALFRED J 0181100000126 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0081491 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000007 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

May 14, 2018 2017 Int $0.90

R0081500 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000023 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

May 14, 2018 2017 Int $0.30

R0081502 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000026 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

May 14, 2018 2017 Int $0.60

R0081523 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000055 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0081524 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000056 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0081534 COMANCHE FARMS INC 0181300000069 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

May 14, 2018 2017 Int $0.60

R0111246 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000144 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0111247 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000145 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0111249 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000147 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0121759 BLAUW WILLIAM J AND 0181322100001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0130182 OTTO LOUIS A LIVING TRUST 0181128300003 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0138408 LYELL EDWARD II AND 0181128300004 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $15.00

R0142062 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155701400001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $2,056.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0004629 QUANTUM LLC 0156907407012 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $249.25

Grand Total $249.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0063984 SHEPARD RICKY L 0171931123011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $214.50

R0064977 SHARMA N K 0171931328008 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $481.25

R0099985 LOMBARDI JOSEPH AND
LOMBARDI DOLORES

0182505201025 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $50.00

May 10, 2018 2017 Int $0.50

Grand Total $746.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $155.84

Grand Total $155.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088073 LIFESTYLE LIVING 102 LLC 0182305114019 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $4,496.45

R0088220 PINEY MOUNTAIN MOBILE
HOME PARK LLC

0182305200003 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $630.26

R0088743 BUDD ELIZABETH D AND 0182305308002 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $1,187.19

R0092124 BREETZKE MICHAEL AND 0182308410023 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $1,995.03

R0184704 HZ PROPS RE LTD 0172318102017 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $215.66

Grand Total $8,524.59
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0078117 BUDD ELIZABETH D 0172132104035 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $220.27

R0079049 BUDD ELIZABETH 0172132222004 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $254.52

R0092068 CARDONE MICHAEL D AND 0182308407015 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $231.92

Grand Total $706.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179061 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $15.00

May 2, 2018 2017 Int $0.15

R0179062 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC May 2, 2018 2017 Int $0.41

May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $41.25

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $86.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0039957 DAVIS JIMMY L 0171913314010 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $816.33

May 8, 2018 2017 Int $8.16

Grand Total $824.49

Special Assessment Report  May 1, 2018 - May 31,

2018

sbrookman @ Jun 4, 2018 10:09:47 AM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 12 of 21

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039957


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0001655 HERRERA LOUIS A 0156900002001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0001749 HAMILTON SAMANTHA
BONNELL

0156904008005 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $29.01

R0006886 AMEND LEONARD R LIVING
TRUST 50 PERCENT

0156919002007 May 3, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $23.97

R0012451 PETERSON AARON B AND 0157132302003 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $22.99

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $16.08

R0013981 HOWELL LYNNE M 0157301019006 May 22, 2018 2017 Int $0.79

May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $79.22

R0014361 CLAPS DON L AND CYNTHIA
K

0157312005005 May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0048012 CYC GROUP LLC 0171919308044 May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0048351 VELASQUEZ FAMILY TRUST
THE

0171919408017 May 4, 2018 2017 Int $0.69

May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $68.94

R0049724 TREIDEL SUSAN R AND
ALLEN GEORGETTE C

0171920311015 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $17.90

R0049725 WHITE JESSE DAVIS 0171920311016 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $28.80

R0049817 LEDOUX MARK 0171920314011 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $45.91

R0054826 DARLING MARY B 0171925101011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $17.27

R0055008 AVERS JOHN B AND 0171925110051 May 3, 2018 2017 Int $0.99

May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $32.86

R0056133 JONES JOSHUA P AND 0171926202001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $32.63

R0056311 MONTANO ALEJANDRO 0171926206086 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $11.92

R0056616 MACIAS GRACIELA 0171926221007 May 4, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0056748 L L W COMPANY 0171926302007 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $347.09

R0056871 DURAN JOSEPH R AND 0171926308010 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $88.83

May 31, 2018 2017 Int $0.89

R0057162 MONTGOMERY BETTY L 0171926321007 May 24, 2018 2017 Int $0.48

May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $47.69

R0057324 CAMACHO SALVADOR
ORTEGA

0171926328098 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $17.73

R0057693 ELIAS-JIMENEZ CARLOS AND 0171926410032 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $28.07

R0058421 MARIN PETE JR 0171927304005 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $34.59

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $44.08

R0058661 MARTINEZ CONSUELO 0171927318010 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $31.06

R0058674 AUGUST BRIDGET AND 0171927319001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $27.41

R0058947 BROYLES EDWARD S AND
HAZEL H

0171927405020 May 11, 2018 2017 Int $0.69

May 11, 2018 2017 Tax $69.48

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $87.56

R0062799 MESSMER KATHLEEN JOY 0171930210021 May 7, 2018 2017 Int $0.61

May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $61.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067475 VILLESCAS JESUS MANUEL 0171933117001 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $34.92

R0067698 QUINTANA GABRIEL 0171933201005 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $32.22

R0067964 COOPER TIMOTHY M 0171933211046 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.34

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 May 25, 2018 2017 Tax $70.97

May 25, 2018 2017 Int $0.71

R0068281 HAMMERLY MATTHEW J AND 0171933222009 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $36.34

R0068297 CONTRERAS JOSE 0171933223002 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0068859 SIDELL DALE 0171933403027 May 23, 2018 2017 Tax $23.98

R0068875 COX CAROL K TRUST DTD
03/28/2001

0171933405001 May 2, 2018 2017 Int $0.91

May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $91.30

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $35.22

R0069286 BRECKENRIDGE PROPERTY
FUND

0171934106022 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $31.32

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $72.28

R0069705 WHITEMAN DEBORAH ANN 0171934209007 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $41.64

R0070260 SISNEROS GABRIEL JR 0171934309015 May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $4.33

R0070411 GREENWOOD BLVD LLC 0171934312011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $32.07

May 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.96

R0070700 DENISON SCOTT 0171935110021 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $25.44

R0070866 METCALFE DEREK R 0171935112005 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $33.64

R0075429 RUTLEDGE EDWIN DEAN 0172118100005 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $37.12

R0078417 NUNEZ FERNANDO AND 0172132113008 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $24.60

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $26.29

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 May 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0079305 SANDERS SCOTT C AND 0172132306001 May 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.67

May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $66.89

R0079440 NAVA JESUS A AND 0172132318037 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $36.07

R0079546 JIMENEZ FRANCISCO
VIURQUEZ

0172132404011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $30.82

R0079556 MARTIN HELEN AND 0172132404021 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $31.77

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 May 9, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

May 9, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

R0098295 DIETSCH-DOMINGUEZ
LILLIAN K AND

0182503203001 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $22.29

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $64.66

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 May 9, 2018 2017 Tax $35.64

R0100789 MILINAZZO RICHARD 0182505407002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

May 24, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

R0102189 GATES LON P 0182507100009 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $72.32

R0102291 REVIVE DESIGN AND BUILD
LLC

0182507107011 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $44.19

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 16, 2018 2017 Int $0.76

May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $75.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 May 25, 2018 2017 Tax $387.70

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $31.25

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $48.87

May 24, 2018 2017 Int $0.49

R0105304 MIRAMONTES CARLOS 0182518113005 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $49.37

May 18, 2018 2017 Int $0.49

R0108496 TWIGG EARL RUSSELL JR
AND

0157111003028 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $37.60

R0108847 BOBADILLA JESSAN J 0171935229017 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $22.13

R0111234 ESTRADA JOSE D GONZALES 0182517105011 May 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.80

May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $80.33

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $44.33

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 May 29, 2018 2017 Int $0.69

May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $69.37

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0117704 BURNS CAREN 0157115102014 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0117802 HERRERA ERNEST TRUST
THE

0157115103002 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0119757 KLUG DALE H AND KLUG
MARY M

0157132330140 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $41.60

May 18, 2018 2017 Int $0.42

R0123879 CORDOVA DANIEL L JR 0172109406015 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $41.31

R0133678 MC CAMMOND ELIZABETH
ANNE AND

0156713202004 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $28.21

R0155372 TEJEDA COSME S 0182509100052 May 30, 2018 2017 Int $1.03

May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $103.47

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 May 31, 2018 2017 Int $0.91

May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $30.35

R0186363 KELLOW LEILA 0182504404001 May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $4.06

Grand Total $4,508.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0068302 MARTINEZ BERNADETTE M 0171933223007 May 23, 2018 2017 Tax $500.00

May 23, 2018 2017 Int $5.00

R0178463 BECERRA JOSE 0172129405047 May 1, 2018 2017 Int $77.10

May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $7,710.00

R0178464 BECERRA JOSE 0172129405046 May 1, 2018 2017 Int $77.10

May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $7,710.00

Grand Total $16,079.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124632 CSH 2016-2 BORROWER LLC 0172307302023 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $1,309.00

R0124730 SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP 0172307309004 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $1,872.00

R0124856 CAH 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0172307310002 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $968.00

R0124860 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0172307311004 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $358.00

Grand Total $4,507.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134008 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172103302005 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $863.00

Grand Total $863.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0001655 HERRERA LOUIS A 0156900002001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0001749 HAMILTON SAMANTHA
BONNELL

0156904008005 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $2.90

R0006886 AMEND LEONARD R LIVING
TRUST 50 PERCENT

0156919002007 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0006990 MARTINEZ ISIDRO R 0156921020010 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $2.40

R0012451 PETERSON AARON B AND 0157132302003 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $2.30

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $1.61

R0013981 HOWELL LYNNE M 0157301019006 May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $7.92

R0014361 CLAPS DON L AND CYNTHIA
K

0157312005005 May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0048012 CYC GROUP LLC 0171919308044 May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0048351 VELASQUEZ FAMILY TRUST
THE

0171919408017 May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $6.89

R0049724 TREIDEL SUSAN R AND
ALLEN GEORGETTE C

0171920311015 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $1.79

R0049725 WHITE JESSE DAVIS 0171920311016 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $2.88

R0049817 LEDOUX MARK 0171920314011 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.59

R0054826 DARLING MARY B 0171925101011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $1.73

R0055008 AVERS JOHN B AND 0171925110051 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $3.29

R0056133 JONES JOSHUA P AND 0171926202001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.26

R0056311 MONTANO ALEJANDRO 0171926206086 May 8, 2018 2017 Tax $1.19

R0056616 MACIAS GRACIELA 0171926221007 May 4, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0056748 L L W COMPANY 0171926302007 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $34.71

R0056871 DURAN JOSEPH R AND 0171926308010 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $8.88

R0057162 MONTGOMERY BETTY L 0171926321007 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $4.77

R0057324 CAMACHO SALVADOR
ORTEGA

0171926328098 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $1.77

R0057693 ELIAS-JIMENEZ CARLOS AND 0171926410032 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $2.81

R0058421 MARIN PETE JR 0171927304005 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $3.46

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.41

R0058661 MARTINEZ CONSUELO 0171927318010 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $3.11

R0058674 AUGUST BRIDGET AND 0171927319001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $2.74

R0058947 BROYLES EDWARD S AND
HAZEL H

0171927405020 May 11, 2018 2017 Tax $6.95

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $8.76

R0062799 MESSMER KATHLEEN JOY 0171930210021 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $6.12

R0067475 VILLESCAS JESUS MANUEL 0171933117001 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $3.49

R0067698 QUINTANA GABRIEL 0171933201005 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.22

R0067964 COOPER TIMOTHY M 0171933211046 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.63

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 May 25, 2018 2017 Tax $7.10

R0068281 HAMMERLY MATTHEW J AND 0171933222009 May 3, 2018 2017 Tax $3.64

R0068297 CONTRERAS JOSE 0171933223002 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0068859 SIDELL DALE 0171933403027 May 23, 2018 2017 Tax $2.40

R0068875 COX CAROL K TRUST DTD
03/28/2001

0171933405001 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $9.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $3.53

R0069286 BRECKENRIDGE PROPERTY
FUND

0171934106022 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $3.13

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $7.23

R0069705 WHITEMAN DEBORAH ANN 0171934209007 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.16

R0070260 SISNEROS GABRIEL JR 0171934309015 May 22, 2018 2017 Tax $0.44

R0070411 GREENWOOD BLVD LLC 0171934312011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.20

R0070700 DENISON SCOTT 0171935110021 May 15, 2018 2017 Tax $2.55

R0070866 METCALFE DEREK R 0171935112005 May 7, 2018 2017 Tax $3.36

R0075429 RUTLEDGE EDWIN DEAN 0172118100005 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $3.71

R0078417 NUNEZ FERNANDO AND 0172132113008 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $2.46

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 14, 2018 2017 Tax $2.63

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0079305 SANDERS SCOTT C AND 0172132306001 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $6.69

R0079440 NAVA JESUS A AND 0172132318037 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.61

R0079546 JIMENEZ FRANCISCO
VIURQUEZ

0172132404011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.09

R0079556 MARTIN HELEN AND 0172132404021 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $3.18

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 May 9, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0098295 DIETSCH-DOMINGUEZ
LILLIAN K AND

0182503203001 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $2.23

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $6.47

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 May 9, 2018 2017 Tax $3.57

R0100789 MILINAZZO RICHARD 0182505407002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0102189 GATES LON P 0182507100009 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $7.23

R0102291 REVIVE DESIGN AND BUILD
LLC

0182507107011 May 2, 2018 2017 Tax $4.42

R0103329 CANO IMELDA AND 0182509301002 May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $7.58

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 May 25, 2018 2017 Tax $38.77

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $3.13

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 May 24, 2018 2017 Tax $4.89

R0105304 MIRAMONTES CARLOS 0182518113005 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $4.94

R0108496 TWIGG EARL RUSSELL JR
AND

0157111003028 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $3.76

R0108847 BOBADILLA JESSAN J 0171935229017 May 10, 2018 2017 Tax $2.22

R0111234 ESTRADA JOSE D GONZALES 0182517105011 May 1, 2018 2017 Tax $8.03

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.44

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 May 29, 2018 2017 Tax $6.94

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 May 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0117704 BURNS CAREN 0157115102014 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0117802 HERRERA ERNEST TRUST
THE

0157115103002 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0119757 KLUG DALE H AND KLUG
MARY M

0157132330140 May 18, 2018 2017 Tax $4.16

R0123879 CORDOVA DANIEL L JR 0172109406015 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0133678 MC CAMMOND ELIZABETH
ANNE AND

0156713202004 May 21, 2018 2017 Tax $2.82

R0155372 TEJEDA COSME S 0182509100052 May 30, 2018 2017 Tax $10.35

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 May 31, 2018 2017 Tax $3.04

R0186363 KELLOW LEILA 0182504404001 May 16, 2018 2017 Tax $0.40

Grand Total $448.99
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